DEELNEMERS PK LIBRE

Aantal Naam

Yvan Derkx

Martijn Dekkers

Co Laan

Hub Welten

Martin van de Laar

Sien van Meel

Martien Vervoordeldonk
Jeanne Scheepers
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Vereniging
O.V.N.A.
Nooitgedacht
De Vette Keu
Nooitgedacht
Nooitgedacht
Nooitgedacht
Nooitgedacht
Nooitgedacht

Gem
1,71
1,61
1,48
1,33
1,04
0,96
0,91
0,48

Car
56
53
47
44
35
32
32
17




